
12  TREI Alice 12.05.2008 EST B 76.47 63 63 66 63

11  AGHALARYAN Meri 27.02.2009 ARM A 76.71 62 66 66 66

10  BORTOC Maria Diana 31.03.2009 ROU A 74.03 63 66 70 70

9  ZAWISZA Natalia 18.11.2008 POL A 70.71 67 70 74 74

8  EKSTROM Anna Linnea 16.06.2008 SWE A 70.77 70 73 75 75

7  ALIYEVA Aytan 23.03.2008 AZE B 75.57 77 80 80 80

6  GARCIA STEFANOVA Sofia 19.05.2008 BUL A 75.39 73 76 81 81

5  MARSON Alessia 13.11.2008 ITA A 72.59 77 80 82 82

4  LOZI Maida 14.02.2009 ALB A 75.89 83 88 91 88

3  IVANOVA Maryia 28.08.2008 AIN A 74.63 88 91 94 94

2  HORMAVIRTA Minni 08.09.2008 FIN A 75.99 90 93 95 95

1  KUZMINOVA Varvara 08.07.2008 AIN A 75.93 99 104 107 104

  TURUKALO Tanja 31.10.2008 CRO A 69.39 68 68 68 ---

RESULTS WOMEN 77 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 99  KUZMINOVA Varv ara 08.07.2008 AIN   X      

SNATCH 104  KUZMINOVA Varv ara 08.07.2008 AIN   X  X    
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



12  AGHALARYAN Meri 27.02.2009 ARM A 76.71 85 85 91 85

11  BORTOC Maria Diana 31.03.2009 ROU A 74.03 82 86 90 90

10  TURUKALO Tanja 31.10.2008 CRO A 69.39 85 90 93 90

9  ZAWISZA Natalia 18.11.2008 POL A 70.71 88 94 97 94

8  MARSON Alessia 13.11.2008 ITA A 72.59 88 91 95 95

7  EKSTROM Anna Linnea 16.06.2008 SWE A 70.77 92 95 98 98

6  LOZI Maida 14.02.2009 ALB A 75.89 100 106 106 100

5  ALIYEVA Aytan 23.03.2008 AZE B 75.57 105 110 110 105

4  GARCIA STEFANOVA Sofia 19.05.2008 BUL A 75.39 98 106 108 108

3  KUZMINOVA Varvara 08.07.2008 AIN A 75.93 118 122 125 122

2  IVANOVA Maryia 28.08.2008 AIN A 74.63 112 119 123 123

1  HORMAVIRTA Minni 08.09.2008 FIN A 75.99 117 121 124 124

  TREI Alice 12.05.2008 EST B 76.47 80 80 80 ---

RESULTS WOMEN 77 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 118  KUZMINOVA Varv ara 08.07.2008 AIN   X      

C.&JERK 119  IVANOVA Mary ia 28.08.2008 AIN   X      
C.&JERK 121  HORMAVIRTA Minni 08.09.2008 FIN   X      

C.&JERK 122  KUZMINOVA Varv ara 08.07.2008 AIN   X      
C.&JERK 123  IVANOVA Mary ia 28.08.2008 AIN   X      

C.&JERK 124  HORMAVIRTA Minni 08.09.2008 FIN   X      

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  HORMAVIRTA Minni 08.09.2008 FIN A 75.99 95 124 219
3  IVANOVA Maryia 28.08.2008 AIN A 74.63 94 123 217
4  GARCIA STEFANOVA Sofia 19.05.2008 BUL A 75.39 81 108 189
5  LOZI Maida 14.02.2009 ALB A 75.89 88 100 188
6  ALIYEVA Aytan 23.03.2008 AZE B 75.57 80 105 185
7  MARSON Alessia 13.11.2008 ITA A 72.59 82 95 177
8  EKSTROM Anna Linnea 16.06.2008 SWE A 70.77 75 98 173
9  ZAWISZA Natalia 18.11.2008 POL A 70.71 74 94 168
10  BORTOC Maria Diana 31.03.2009 ROU A 74.03 70 90 160
11  AGHALARYAN Meri 27.02.2009 ARM A 76.71 66 85 151
  TURUKALO Tanja 31.10.2008 CRO A 69.39 --- 90 ---
  TREI Alice 12.05.2008 EST B 76.47 63 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 77 Kg YO TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  KUZMINOVA Varvara 08.07.2008 AIN A 75.93 104 122 226

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 222  KUZMINOVA Varv ara 08.07.2008 AIN   X      

TOTAL 226  KUZMINOVA Varv ara 08.07.2008 AIN   X      
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.   EY WY EJ WJ ES WS


